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Rural Works Department, Works Division Dalsinghsarai

Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road maintenance Policy 2018
(Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

31 Name of Division : PIU(Dalsinghsarai)

— Administrative Approval ’
Agreement Amount (in Lac)
g )n_.“.::“iﬂ (AX) Thickness | Value of e
. Agreement Date of f e i
si| g Initial . Actual Date | Vatue of IRT| _ © Bitumen | Previous Total Requisition
No| £ | MNemeofRoad |PojectiDes perMIS Approva Rectification [ Y1 | No & | Completionas |, co o f (U Bitumen  (Comen i Aliosed Amout] “e o> | Agaimst work | - Remarks
F] (AA) Lemer| Length | Amount (in with Surf Routine Date | per Agreement mpiction] tm mmAMI | 1 ever percentag (i Lac PR done (In lac
& No & Date| (In Km) Lac) x._ UM | Maintenance (inn e Lac) !
enewal (in mm) £
(In lac)
lac)
1] 2 3 a s 3 7 8 9 10 T 12 13 i1 s 1 17 18 19
9 142472
1 T05 Sh ToKagpur | 32010412009 | .Ml.PpB 2750 | 109.56000 | 84.52222 | 30.16838 11022024 | 31102023 | 3403 | 25mm | S10% | 6761778 | 6761778 | 278410
_— v
m NH28 Raitway
§ A 142472603
2| 2 |Bashadiya ‘3201041895652 |7 B 2,900 | 15676000 [ 129.01266 | 35.01268 11022024 | 31102023 | 3448 | 25mm | 5.10% | 103.21013 | 10321013 | 1511072
€ |Mahanarya MDR : MBD 12/
©
| | § [Pk 2324
L032 To 12.05.23
1424/26 .03
3 Damodarpur 32010412001 2 2.600 | 101.25000 | 78.55847 | 25.49447 11.02.2024 31.10.23 3508 25mm | 5.10% | 62.84678 62.834678 8.33162
Manika Tole .
4 e 535. 32010402064 M:E..S 1.780 | 8236000 | 6323668 | 21.78070 11022024 | 311023 | 3s08 | 25mm | 510% | 50.58934 | 50.58934 | 4.98964
B LO30-NH 10
s| B | saamgpuwwes | 32010602058 14242601 165 | oo0s | 5888607 | 16.73096 091023 | 080724 | 3z | 25mm | 5.10% | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 5299746
|3 (VR30) i
18MBD/
m KeshoNarayanpur . 1424126 0 . 23.24 .
6| S IRamchandraChowk] 3201041899984 2 056 5139 38.10010 | 3.94579 1205200 | 091023 08.07.24 3516 25mm | 5.10% .00000 0.00000 34.29009
Z 1o Vashali Sim 1ak = "3
7 zmwﬁha_ws 3201041900113 WMIDIA 601 4, 852 | 6386259 | 9.45038 091023 | 080724 | awe | 25mm | 5.10% | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 57.47633
TOTAL 13340 679,880 516.179 142,583 284.26403 28426403 175.97996

1 Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in Excel) of recorded 1R] 1s enclosed

2 Up-to date Physical Progress has been uploaded

&N h
Sr. 1onal Account

Rural Works Department,
Works Division Dalsinghsarai




FROM GFR-19-A

(See Govt. of India's decision(i) below rule 150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto Nov.-2023

New Maintenance Policy 2018(MR New)
PIU;- RWD Works Division Dalsinghsarai

Sanction No.

SI Name of & Date with Amo.unt .
Received Particulars
No Scheme Amount (in Lakh
(in Rs. Lakh) )
1 2 3 4 5

Certified that out of Rs-6373.53287 Lakh Received till
date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works
Division Dalsinghsarai a Sum of Rs-5847.67687 Lakh
has been utilized for the New Maintenance Policy 2018

New Maintenance
. 6373.53287 6373.5328
1 Policy 2018 ¥ (MR New) Scheme as given in the margine for which it
(MR New) was Sanctioned and that the Balance of Rs-0.00 Lakh

remaining unutilized at the end of period under the time
of completion

6373.53287 6373.53287

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was

Kind of Checks Exercised:-
(i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

(ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

(iii) Construction materials have been tested
(iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the

(v) All other codal formalities have ovserved

3. Physical Progress Achieved
(i) Construction of Road Works

(ii) Construction of CD Works

%} )4 J/,.')?

Sr.DAO Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department, al Works Department,
Works Division Dalsinghsarai 3_\, \\&/\KR:ky‘s Division Dalsinghsarai
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4.3428

Name of o;.. Amit Kumar Singh , Machine no: 191 92, Roa

0.1974

. /ti
- P

S a5 s s d: KeshoNarayanpur Ramchandra Chowk to Vaishali Sima tak , Date: 0311123

. Section No: 36 , Equation: 'Y=0.889+355

Distance*1000 m




Name of the work: KeshoNarayanpur Ramchandra Chowk to Vaishali Sima tak

Date

03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023

Time

10:00:16
10:00:41
10:05:03
10:05:21
10:06:39
10:06:54

Test Distance
No (meter)
36 100
36 100
36 100
36 100
36 100
36 100

_u.qos_ BUMP  Speed

istance

(meter) (cm) (Km/Hr)
100 22.0cm 11.7 Km/Hr
200 27.0cm 14.2 Km/Hr
300 29.0cm 16.0 Km/Hr
400  21.0cm 14.4 Km/Hr
500 26.0cm 16.6 Km/Hr
600 25.0cm 14.3 Km/Hr

,,ga,ﬂ.%\
) o@/ %

Ul(mm/Km)

2200.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mm/Km
2900.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km
2500.0 mm/Km

Corrected
ul
(mm/Km)
2310.8
2755.3
2933.1
2221.9
2666.4
2577.5

3.191
3.734
3.948
3.081
3.626
3.518

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Latitude Direction Longitude Directionl Remarks

25.69672
25.6967
25.69705
25.69722
25.69781
25.69867

ZZz2ZZzZ

85.586596
85.586631
85.58646

85.586112

85.585698
85.584942

IRI Value
Machine ID

mmmmmm

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

3516
19192
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Name of Customer: Amit Kumar Singh . Machine no: 19192 , Road: L030-NH to Sarangpur West (VR30) , Date: 031123 , Section No: 38 . Equation: ¥ =0.389X+355
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1050
Distance* 1000 m
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Name of the work: LO30-NH to Sarangpur West (VR30)

Date

03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023

Time

11:40:16
11:40:41
11:41:03
11:41:21
11:42:39
11:42:54
11:43:12
11:43:32
11:44:19
11:44:56
11:45:25
11:45:51
11:46:32
11:46:58
11:47:11
11:47:51
11:48:11

Test Distance

No (meter)
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100
38 100

Total
Distance sumMp
(meter) (cm)
100 19.0cm
200 21.0cm
300 27.0cm
400 25.0cm
500 24.0cm
600 25.0cm
700 26.0cm
800 24.0cm
900 27.0cm
1000 23.0cm
1100 28.0cm
1200 26.0cm
1300 26.0cm
1400 27.0cm
1500 25.0cm
1600 21.0cm
1700 28.0cm

Speed
(Km/Hr)

11.7 Km/Hr
14.2 Km/Hr
16.0 Km/Hr
14.4 Km/Hr

16.6 Km/Hr

14.3 Km/Hr
15.8 Km/Hr
17.4 Km/Hr
21.1 Km/Hr

A17.9 Km/Hr

14.2 Km/Hr
11.3 Km/Hr
13.8 Km/Hr
12.5 Km/Hr
10.2 Km/Hr
10.2 Km/Hr
10.2 Km/Hr

Corrected
Ullmm/Km) ul
(mm/Km)
1900.0 mm/Km 2044.1
2100.0 mm/Km 2221.9
2700.0 mm/Km 2755.3
2500.0 mm/Km 2577.5
2400.0 mm/Km 2488.6
2500.0 mm/Km 2577.5
2600.0 mm/Km 2666.4
2400.0 mm/Km 2488.6
2700.0 mm/Km 2284.13
2300.0 mm/Km 2399.7
2800.0 mm/Km 2844.2
2600.0 mm/Km 2666.4
2600.0 mm/Km 2666.4
2700.0 mm/Km 2755.3
2500.0 mm/Km 2577.5
2100.0 mm/Km 22219
2800.0 mm/Km 2844.2
L
9
o

IRI

2.86
3.08
3.73
3.52
341
3.52
3.63
3.41
3.73
33
3.84
3.63
3.63
3.73
3.52
3.08
3.84

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Latitude Direction Longitude Directionl Remarks

25.73635
25.7363
25.73646
25.73667
25.73696
25.73711
25.73684
25.73686
25.73725
25.73748
25.73754
25.738
25.7382
25.73826
25.73832
25.74109
25.74108

ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ

85.678227
85.678245
85.677266
85.676239
85.675335
85.675092
85.673111
85.672206
85.671357
85.670072
85.669812
85.668505
85.667093
85.666525
85.738279
85.65424

85.653932

IRI Vlaue
Machine ID

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

3497
19192

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal



G 15205

-3 841
100

Name of Customer: Amit Kumar Singh , Machine no: 19192 » Road: NH 322 Halai to Chathiya tak , Date: 03/11/23 + Section No:
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Distance*1000 m

37, Equation: Y=0.889X+355

|
2000

.,yﬂ,@%\
W™
™

o



Name of the work: NH 322 Halai to Chathiya tak

Date

03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023
03/11/2023

Time

11:00:16
11:00:41
11:05:03
11:05:21
11:06:39
11:06:54
11:07:12
11:07:32
11:08:49
11:08:56
11:09:21

Test Distance
No (meter)
37 100
37 100
37 100
37 100
37 100
37 100
37 100
37 100
37 100
37 100
37 100

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900
1000
1100

Speed
(Km/Hr)

11.7 Km/Hr
14.2 Km/Hr
16.0 Km/Hr
14.4 Km/Hr
16.6 Km/Hr
14.3 Km/Hr
19.8 Km/Hr
17.4 Km/Hr
14.1 Km/Hr
17.9 Km/Hr
14.2 Km/Hr

Ul
(mm/Km)

2000.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mm/Km
2500.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km
2800.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2700.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km

Corrected
ul
(mm/Km)
2133
2755.3
2577.5
2133
2488.6
2488.6
2844.2
2399.7
2755.3
2310.8
22219

IRI

2.97
3.73
3.52
2.97
3.41
341
3.84
33
3.73
3.19
3.08

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Latitude Direction Longitude Direction1 Remarks

25.71596
25.71587
25.71587
25.71597
25.71609
25.71622
25.71684
25.717
25.71707
25.71766
25.7177

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

85.622635
85.622663
85.622662
85.622787
85.622817
85.622874
85.622943
85.624783
85.624771
85.624897
85.625217

IRl Value
Machine ID

mmmmmMMmMmMmmmm

3378
19192

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal



